

Name of Work - House of Satgurun Singh to
Pokhar Mandir Tak

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

M.B NO 818

MMGSY(SC)

DIVISION

Tarniya

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Anand Mohan Singh

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>2nd & Final & Final Bill</u>				
<u>Name of work - House of Sateendhar Singh</u>					
<u>To Pokhar Mondir Tak</u>					
<u>Name of Agency - Sri Anand Mohan Singh.</u>					
<u>Agg. No. 64/44557/32/SB/D/2021-22</u>					
<u>Date of commencement - 27.02.21</u>					
<u>Date of Completion - 28.12.21</u>					
<u>Date of Actual Completion - 02.12.22</u>					
<u>Date of Entry - 02.11.22</u>					
<u>Items of work:</u>					

Further measurement - nil

04-11-22
A.E.
02/11/23
J.E.

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Clearing & grubbing work
do do as per H.S.

0.1031 Ha (VTM B.P. NO-10)

Rs. 52970.33/Ha Rs. 5456.00

② Bundling & fixing of working
Bench mark do do H.S.

0.515 Km (VTM B.P. NO-10)

Rs. 12864.57/Km Rs. 6625.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Construction of embankment with do do - 1/5.					
203.66 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. NO-10)					
(Q) 197.04/m ³ - 1/5.					40129 ²⁰⁰
(4) Excavation of Roadway do do - 03 per 1/5.					
38.00 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. NO-10)					
(Q) 130.83/m ³ - 1/5.					4972 ²⁰⁰
(5) Construction of embankment with excavation do do - 1/5.					
2280 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. NO-11)					
(Q) 96.75/m ³ - 1/5.					2206 ²⁰⁰
(6) Construction of ^{GTSR} embankment do do - 1/5.					
62.00 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. NO-11)					
(Q) 3390.10/m ³ - 1/5.					210186 ²⁰⁰
(7) Providing laying ^{GTSR} W.B.M. do do - 1/5.					
144.26 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. NO-11)					
(Q) 4565.15/m ³ - 1/5.					658569 ²⁰⁰
(8) Construction of un-reinforced Cement do do - 1/5.					
307.74 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. NO-11)					
(Q) 8138.68/m ³ - 1/5.					2504597 ²⁰⁰

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Providing & fixing of masonry Ledge Board					
2 NOS (VT.M.B.P. No - 11)					
(Q) RS. 10304.79 / No. RS. 20610200					
(10) Providing & laying Road marking - do - do - 5/8.					
103.00m ² (VT.M.B.P. No - 11)					
(Q) RS. 859.51 / m ² RS. 88530200					
(11) Providing & fixing of Km stone - do - do - 5/8.					
2 NOS (VT.M.B.P. No - 11)					
(Q) RS. 2374.03 / No. RS. 4748200					
(12) Providing & fixing of 200m Post - do - do - 5/8.					
2 NOS (VT.M.B.P. No - 11)					
(Q) RS. 642.19 / No. RS. 1284200					
(13) Providing & fixing of Traffic sign Board					
(i) 600mm square board					
1 No (VT.M.B.P. No - 12)					
(Q) RS. 3519.19 / No. RS. 3519200					
(ii) 600mm circular					
1 No (VT.M.B.P. No - 12)					
(Q) RS. 4699.50 / No. RS. 4700200					
(ii) 600x450mm Rectangular					
1 No (VT.M.B.P. No - 12)					
(Q) RS. 4578.68 / No. RS. 4579200					
Continuation					
RS. 3560710200					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF PS. 3560710200
Add 12% GST (+)					PS. 427285200
Add 1% L Ass (+)					PS. 35607200
Add 1.2% SF (+)					PS. 42728200
					PS. 4066330200
Less 17.85% as per area					
					(-) PS. 725840200
					PS. 3340490200
Less Previous Payment					PS. 1870633200
					PS. 1469857200
					Cash
					02/11/23

J.E